CAMECO CORP.

CAMECO CORP.

ISIN: CA13321L1085

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price
36.41 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.06% (-0.39)

ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CCJ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,843 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

36.31 EUR (275)

36.495 EUR (274)

37.085 EUR
37.42 EUR
35.805 EUR
36.80 EUR
36.65726 EUR
5,794
212,392.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13321L1085&ID_NOTATION=12654542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05644c9c02bf56fb323ae65914d5855eeee3d9e89fa1a2b5adbe05b0d9da403&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7f62b4d86d45218c&time=1726374146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bb21364b66bde6800d1a3ad04fbefaafe2cee3cff5e697cd29a74e2534bee0a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07178cf6ca73a259e&time=1726374146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf8e2f84f3a5712c3f72a288ecff73f763e63289beeff539d7971f4a053c62c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3812bf8c1a28ccb12&time=1726374146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e61defb4120418ab5268f1fc82f1cc461a793266cd7ddce4b316e4a56939ce4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3412befdc581d62d7&time=1726374146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38ea2f77cb1f13c569ce7dfa699f96df0487ba8c9f2bea81a1f29b02804f7b05&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0922b6da8d3113a4&time=1726374146&tool=RSC

CAMECO CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price
36.41 EUR

Difference ©  -1.06%(-0.39)

General attributes

ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CcCJ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 15,843 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.31 EUR (275)
Ask (Ask size) 36.495 EUR (274)
Open 37.085 EUR
High 37.42 EUR
Low 35.805 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.80 EUR
VWAP 36.65726 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,794
Trading volume 212,392.15
Number of trades 64
Last size 220
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.14% -0.17% +74.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.06 +15.46
Beta - - -

Volatility 47.09 43.35 47.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAMECO CORP.

35.41 EUR (9,801)
35.98 EUR (13,442)
43.43 EUR (10,693)
41.56 EUR (13,359)

51.99 EUR (2024/06/03)
30.00 EUR (2024/08/05)
51.99 EUR (2024/06/03)
30.00 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 36.41 EUR 0.21 64
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 54.80 CAD 51.41 5,597
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 36.21 EUR 0.03 17
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 40.33USD 118.26 32,987
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 36.585 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12654542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299137

CAMECO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

16:37

17:25

17:25

19:20

08:10

08:08

54.381 CAD 0.02

36.25 EUR

36.25 EUR

36.23 EUR

36.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

36.575 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15454

CAMECO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

1

Cameco

Contact Details
CAMECO CORP.

11th Street West, Suite 2121 - STM 1J3

Saskatoon

Telefon: +1-306-956-6200

Fax: +1-306-956-6201
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tim Gitzel
Alice Wong
Brian Reilly
Grant Isaac
Heidi

Shockey
Sean Quinn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine Gignac
Daniel Camus
Kathryn Jackson
Dominique Miniere
Donald Kayne
Leontine van

Leeuwen-Atkins

Tammy Cook-
Searson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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